LATE MODEL 2019 - ELKO! Schedule
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31

#
72
3M
13
21
51
6
19
32
52
31
14
26
54
42
75
50
25
18
12
29
5
20
22
41
14
17
23
17
58
17
50

Competitor
Jacob Goede
Chris Marek
Bryan Wrolstad
Adam Bendzick
Justin Neisius
Owin Giles
Michael Haggar
Jeremy Wolff
Chad Walen
Ryan Varner
Devyn Stocker
Lawrence Berthianue
Dylan Moore
Ryan Kamish
Joe Neisius
Steve Anderson
Adam Oxborough
Michael Ostdiek
Nick Murgic
Andrew Schultz
Jake Sernett
Devin Schmidt
Nick Panitzke
Donny Reuvers
Grant Brown
Jon Lemke
Steve Schultz
Jerry Ziemiecki
Tyler Kingery
Derek Lemke

Steve Jr. Anderson

ﬁ Powered by MyRacePass

Points/Payout as of 8/31/2019

Hometown
Carver, MN
Elko, MN
Faribault, MN
New Prague, MI
Eagan, MN
New Market, MN
Hanover, MN
Chaska, MN
Prior Lake, MN
Shorewood, MN
Farmington, MN
New Hope, MN
Northfield, MN
Farmington, MN
Rosemount, MN
Lakeville, MN
Montgomery, MN
Lakeville, MN
Rosemount, MN
Webster, MN
Prior Lake, MN
Lakeville, MN
LONSDALE, MN
Dundas, MN
Prior Lake, MN
Savage, MN
Webster, MN
Corcoran, MN
Prior Lake, MN
Savage, MN
Farmington, MN

Points
1195
1056

991
978
972
950
904
777
774
771
756
748
747
703
601
509
492
487
464
415
350
275
256
168
151
145
101

71

56

54

54

Gap
0
-139
-204
-217
-223
-245
-291
-418
-421
-424
-439
-447
-448
-492
-594
-686
-703
-708
-731
-780
-845
-920
-939
-1027
-1044
-1050
-1094
-1124
-1139
-1141
-1141

9/01/2019 11:55AM CST



Points/Payout as of 8/24/2019

THUNDER CAR 2019 - ELKO! Schedule
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#

3

37
25
75
14
92
6

55
56
1

07
32
36
28
23
9

10
13
86
8

11
56
20
20

Competitor
Conrad Jorgenson
Bryce Blohm

Eric Campbell
Keith Paulsrud
Tony Holm

Norm Grabinger
Robert Michaels
Jack Larson
Johnny Magnum
Dan Streiff

Dillon Sellner
Jeremy Wolff
Alex Vincent

Paul Neisius
Steve Schultz
Adam Wiebusch
Dustin Mann
Colin Neisius
Brandon Petersen
Ted Reuvers
Josh Thiering
Bryan Syer-Keske
James Lindgren

Curt Barfknecht

ﬁ Powered by MyRacePass

Hometown
Lakeville, MN
Prior Lake, MN
LONSDALE, MN
Rogers, MN
Prior Lake, MN
Faribault, MN
Burnsville, MN
Edina, MN
Lakeville, MN
New Market, MN
Randolph, MN
Chaska, MN
Waterville, MN
Hastings, MN
Webster, MN
Shakopee, MN
Elko, MN
Hastings, MN
Faribault, MN
Dundas, MN
Beloit, WI
Lakeville, MN
Rosemount, MN

Elko, MN

Points Gap
1198 0
1185 -13
1097 -101

903 -295
827 -371
817 -381
796 -402
553 -645
509 -689
484 -714
427 -771
355 -843
314 -884
265 -933
237 -961
206 -992
160 -1038
146 -1052
146 -1052
102 -1096
100 -1098
92 -1106
81 -1117

79 -1119

9/01/2019 11:55AM CST



Points/Payout as of 8/31/2019

POWER STOCK 2019 - ELKO! Schedule
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88

66P
83
56
411G
27
62
13
40
71
41M
16
0

63
33
10
10
19T

Competitor
Nick Oxborough
Michael Stoer
Taylor Goldman
Joe Prusak
Julie Jorgenson
Paul Hamilton
Ben Gannon
Darin Patnode
Thomas Doten
Matthew Frye
Joshua Gernetz
Tom Quade
Jason Michaud
Madison Larson
Brian Adams
Eric Prindle
Craig Werison
Kelcie Prusak
Dusty Mann

James Tich

ﬁ Powered by MyRacePass

Hometown
Lakeville, MN
Prior Lake, MN
Minnetonka, MN
CLAYTON, WI
Lakeville, MN
Hastings, MN
Dundas, MN
LONSDALE, MN
St Paul, MN
Bloomington, MN
Red Wing, MN
Bloomington, MN
Otesgo, MN
Edina, MN
Montgomery, MN
Shakopee, MN
Elko, MN
Shakopee, MN
Farmington, MN
Crystal, MN

Points Gap
1106 0
1083 -23
1034 -72

950 -156
942 -164
933 -173
811 -295
787 -319
504 -602
494 -612
384 -722
303 -803
235 -871
176 -930
160 -946
122 -984
94 -1012
81 -1025

15 -1091

13 -1093

9/01/2019 11:55AM CST



LEGENDS 2019 - ELKO! Schedule
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47
03
17
75H
26
19
16
8S
3L

33
31
91
74
21
30
11M
43
88
100
2

3
18
87
13

Competitor
Cole Klein
Austin Jahr
Robert Carter
Jon Lemke
Baiden Heskett
Will McCully
Mike Hanson
Matt Allen

Colin Stocker
Luke Allen
Teddy Kottschade
Bruce Allen

Greg Erhardt
Tristan Swanson
Jonathan Kemp
Hans Roeschli
Joe Valento
Jessie Mahoney
William Sawalich
Christopher Konop
Aaron Marthaler
Robert Thurston
Dirk Henry

Amanda Brockhouse

Keith Paulsrud

Tim Brockhouse

ﬁ Powered by MyRacePass

Points/Payout as of 8/31/2019

Hometown
Rogers, MN
Farmington, MN
Lakeville, MN
Savage, MN
Shakopee, MN
Rochester, MN
Savage, MN
Minnetrista, MN
Farmington, MN
Minnetrista, MN
Ramsey, MN
Minnetrista, MN
Forest Lake, MN
Elko, MN

St. Peter, MN
New Prague, MN
Scandia, MN
Bloomington, MN
, MN

Kenyon, MN
Glenwood, MN
Olivia, MN
Blaine, MN
Shakopee, MN
Rogers, MN
Shakopee, MN

Points Gap
1027 0
1013 -14

898 -129
871 -156
839 -188
801 -226
736 -291
676 -351
674 -353
651 -376
614 -413
606 -421
556 -471
540 -487
535 -492
486 -541
475 -552
466 -561
330 -697
244 -783
242 -785
173 -854
169 -858
116 -911
96 -931
68 -959

9/01/2019 11:55AM CST



BANDOS 2019 - ELKO! Schedule

Pos
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901
13
70
54
06
07
J3
56D
14
01
87
63
100
10
2.0

Competitor

Alex Hartwig
Ayrton Brockhouse
Josiah Kottschade
Jensen Vadnais
Adam Ratliff
Jackson Kottschade
Justin Ziemiecki
Clayton Dorner
Kody King

Zachary Konop
Vincent Marthaler
James Starcher
Weston Marthaler
Danny Mann

Evan Garofalo

ﬁ Powered by MyRacePass

Points/Payout as of 8/24/2019

Hometown
Portage, WI
Shakopee, MN
Ramsey, MN
White Bear Lake, MN
Apple Valley, MN
Ramsey, MN
Corcoan, MN
Hastings, MN
Forest City, IA
Keynon, MN
Glenwood, MN
Lyman, NE
Glenwood, MN
Elko, MN
Farmington, MN

Points Gap
402 0
358 -44
355 -47
326 -76
305 -97
294 -108
262 -140
251 -151
221 -181
188 -214
136 -266

80 -322
70 -332
67 -335
61 -341

9/01/2019 11:55AM CST



